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Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -CHNAGARA-URBAN

Account ID Bill No Billing Period Bill ngteerated Disconnection Date

CBPP47 C211100029 1211199002176 27-04-2022 - 06-06-2022 06-06-2022 20-06-2022 05-07-2022
Type LT7(A) Wheeling Energy 0
Name & Address: SHIVANNA - S/O LATE GURUMALEGOWDA Tariff LT7(A)
MUTHIGA Sanction Load(KW) 2
Sanction Load(Hp) 0
Meter Readings for Meter ID Meter Status - NORMAL
Present Reading 06-06-2022 310
Previous Reading 27-04-2022 300 0
Difference 10
Meter Constant 1 1
Average Consumption 42 0
SubMeter Consumption 0 0
Wheeled Consumption 0 0
Slow Reading Consumption 0 0
Meter Change Units 0
Net Consumption/Generation 10

Your Detailed Bill

Minimum Energy Charges for : 2.00 KW at Rs: 275 KW

Rebate:
PF Penalty
MD Penalty
Interest
Tax For EC Charges :112 At Rs: 0.09
Tariff Difference Amount
Other Charges
Current Bill Amount
Arrears
Credits & Adjustment
GOK Subsidy
Bill Rounding Adjustment
Net Payable Amount

Amount In words

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)

550.00
.00
.00
.00

1.00
10.08
.00
.00
561.08
6,749.00

-47.84
.00

-0.24
7,262.00

Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty
Two only



